Ponis D2 CYL - DC

25 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 INDIANA (408)

NONE / NONE / 2012/
FEMALE / PIO / PONI

2 SORPRESA (409)
NONE / NONE /2012 /
MALE / CASTANO / NONE

3 CAPATAZ GC (410)
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE
4 INDIA (411)

NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

L.A.C.

140530

143945

142885

150946

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ DE DIEGO,
Irene Min
JESUS NICOLAS JARO /
LUIS ZAMORANO

ZARZUELO CASAS,
Irene
CENTRO HIPICO SOTO
OCIO / NONE

DEL POZO NIETO,
Angela
NONE / NONE

LUENGO MURCIA,
Jaime
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

231423

212599

272335

228748

Pais

ES

ES

ES
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